
Friday May 15, 2026 Saturday August 1, 2026

Course will be closed until 3:30 pm
Course will close at 12:00 pm                                                                                                               
Members will shot gun at 7:00 am

Saturday May 16, 2026 Saturday August 15, 2026
Course will close at 12:00 pm                                                                                                               
Members will shot gun at 7:00 am

Course will close at 12:30 pm                                                                                                               
Members will shot gun at 7:00 am

Monday June 1, 2026 Sunday August 16, 2026

Course will be closed until 3:00 pm
Course will close at 12:30 pm                                                                                                               
Members will shot gun at 7:00 am

Friday June 5, 2026 Saturday August 29, 2026

Course will be closed until 4:00 pm
Course will close at 12:00 pm                                                                                                               
Members will shot gun at 7:00 am

Saturday June 6, 2026 Friday September 4, 2026
Course will close at 12:00 pm                                                                                                               
Members will shot gun at 7:00 am Course will be closed until 3:00 pm

Saturday June 13, 2026 Thursday September 10, 2026
Course will close at 12:30 pm                                                                                                               
Members will shot gun at 7:00 am Course will be closed until 2:00 pm

Sunday June 14, 2026 Friday September 11, 2026
Course will close at 12:00 pm                                                                                                               
Members will shot gun at 7:00 am Course will be closed until TBD

Saturday June 27, 2026 Saturday September 19, 2026
Course will close at 12:30 pm                                                                                                               
Members will shot gun at 7:00 am

Course will close at 1:00 pm                                                                                                               
Members will shot gun at 8:00 am

Wednesday July 8, 2026 Friday September 25, 2026

Course will be closed until 2:00 pm Course will be closed ALL DAY

Saturday July 18, 2026 Saturday September 26, 2026
Course will close at 12:30 pm                                                                                                               
Members will shot gun at 7:00 am

Course will close at 12:30 pm                                                                                                               
Members will shot gun at 7:00 am

Saturday July 25, 2026 Friday October 9, 2026
Course will close at 12:30 pm                                                                                                               
Members will shot gun at 7:00 am Course will be closed ALL DAY

2026 St. Anne Country Club Course Closures

This list is subject to change.  PLease check back regularly for updated list.



Saturday October 10, 2026

Course will be closed ALL DAY

Saturday November 7, 2026

Course will be closed ALL DAY

Saturday November 14, 2026

Course will be partially closed 
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